


FiLE No. /2 7

. Hastings Park
OFFICE OF THE CUSTODIAN

JAPANESE SECTION

To be completed by persons of the Japanese race having property in any protected area. The proper
administration of this property requires such persons to give full particulars as requested in this form.

PERSONAL INFORMATION
HOME ADDRESS: .Fas Qs Pox 8, Tofino, Bs Cs BRSNS St M st i S

REGISTRATION NUMBER. .. 11880 = SEX: _Mala __ _ _ AGE-: a8 .

i e o TP - S

(1f any business or businesses w-'—_' on, state where, uuhder-what " nane‘ ““;n‘d whether cu'tid‘ on R yund! or in
partnership with anyoune; if partnership, give partner’s name.) »

MARRIED?. .. .. JYea .

|

NAME OF WIFE OR HUSBAND:....._ . Ghitone /27 2 /s fosnot folfely ) ...

ADDRESS OF WIFE OR HUSBAND:.. . P. 0. Box 8, Tofino, B. Ce oo
NAMES OF ANY LIVING CHILDREN: _Hiroo (M) Hschire 0N} .
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ADDRESS OF CHILDREN:. _ P. 0. Box 8, Tafino, Be 8o .

STATEMENT OF ALL REAL PROPERTY (Each parcel must be mentioned and particulars given)
L. LOCATION AND DESCRIPTION: ... 1 Acre of lend registersd in the name. . ... .
~.of Jizmatan Izumi but bought by Neojire Izumi. In the district of Stone Bay.
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3. INSURANCE (Give particulars; state where policies are). ...
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4. TAXES (Amount and where payable)... ... Property tax $11.50 per annule. . .. .. .. .
5. ENCUMBRANCES (Including any unregistered claims or deposit of title deed)..<. .
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6. OCCUPANCY AND LEASES (¥f vacant so state)
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4 INSURANCE CARRIED ON ABOVE PROPERTY: . /. .

//“
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5. MORTGAGES, LIENS AND OTHER CLAIMS ON PROPERTY IN POSSESSION OF

OTHERS

-

6. MONEYS OWING TO YOU (Stite if any.

A B e “pamy

o F 7

8 BANK ACCOUNTS :....m.,n,mn,m_.‘,..,.mmn.xnx..__uh,..Ma:.,mu 3
Roysl Bank of Csanada, Haastings and Main, Vancouver, B.C.

i o 5 A A, 0 B0 1 0 g A A i S s B b ST A VLSS ) 810 i a4

10. INTEREST IN ANY ESTATES OR TRUSTS . o

11. SAFETY DEPOSIT BOX.... ..

LIABILITIES:

TR AT T $4 B Tt A S R

2 THRADE DEBYS: . i i

I certify that the above information is true and complete and fully discloses all my property of
every description in any protected area in British Columbia and sets forth all my labilities direct

and indirect.

Dated thia. . Zisb . day of . ... Ipel. .. 19;}2
g ¥ :
(Signature). A, p _,;(’.iifflﬂ“"'” L




e JZUME. s Naodiro

{ Burname

Registration NHo. 11860

 former Address . P.0. Bax 5, Tofino, B. C.

" an T i o i : ¥ £, 4 . s
PDate Evoaounted U9Lk2 fmturalized anadian-Born - National
{Check)

iy (APAN

s A f,#l 'r‘
nAL WLIUY

esent Address

Married - Single
{Check) Name of

1Y

Name of Mother AKI8HL) Kiku (Dec'd) Name of Pather Uyomon (Dec'd)

Naznes of Children under 16 Hiroo (M) 30/9/28 __Kenneth Haghire (M) 28/5/30 ‘

istered with Custodian es
l'xies or MNoO)

Additional Information __ pisnerman. Owner of boat, lsnd & oue house




Catelogue No. 885, File No. 1574.
Name: Maojiro IZUMI. Reg. No. 11860.
Address: Storm Bay, Tofino, B. C.

Legal Description: Lot "E" of Lot 115, Clayoquet District, Plan 3590.
Classification: 3-room Bungalow (old, dilapidated and dirty).

Registered in the name of: NAOJIRG IZUMI.

State of Title: C(Clear.

Sold to: JOHN ELLIOTT for: $100.00 (Cash).

As at: August 9th, 1345.

Certificate of Title (No. 155449-1) delivered to new Registered Owner on: Nov. 16/45.
Net proceeds ($88..3) released to credit of Naojiro IZUMI on: Dotober 26th, 1945.
Compleated statement to Evacuee sent on: February 19th, 1946.

Chattels: Not involved.

Insursnce: None.

Administration: This is one of the 5 parcels (of approximately 1 acre each) and 8
houses constituting the Japanese Fishing Village of Storm Bay,
situated "just around the corner” from Tofino.

The 3-room Dwelling on this let is old, unpainted inside and out,
and has been so ransacked by vandals (doors and windows being
removed or broken) ae to have no marketable value.

Naojiro IZUMI'S title tc this property was in the form of an
unregistered Deed from Jimmetsu IZUMI. Registration im Neojiro
IZUMI'S name was effected by this office.
The above summary is certified to be in accordance with the information om file.
20th February, 1946.
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,Llﬂ lwz;c Hﬂ-o‘;iro IZUMI . R.Wt No. 118&:

.. bb-year old Fishermen, Naturalized Canadian, from Tofimo, B. C., signed Custodian »JP*
- declaration form March 21st, 1942. Evacuated September 3rd, 1942. Declarsd wife
- {File 10912) snd 2 children residing with him in Canada. '

Chattels: *JP* declaration shows sll furniture and personal effects shipped to
Vancouver for on-shipment {rom there.

Bpecified Articles: The Fishing Vessel, "N.I.", was sold (Mar. 6/42) through the
J.F.Y.0.C. {to W. C. Gibson) for $1,100.00 Cash; net proceeds
($1,089.00) being paid (Mer. 16/42) to Tsutomu KIMOTO, agent
for the owner. See F.V. Summary, dated March 8th, 1944, on file.

8 Receivable:s This account was credited April 1lth, 1945, with §21.75,

representing transportation expenses recavered from the
Government (re F.V. "N.I.").

This sccount was credited July 27th, 1945, with $19.64,

representing proportionate share of liguidated ascets of
Tofino Japanese Association.

Bonds, Shares, etc.: Nome.

Bank jccounts: A balance of $1,090.00 (proceeds from sale of Fishing Vessel) was
: declared to be held in an account in the Royal Bank of Canada,
Main and Hastings Sts., Vancouver.

Life Insurance: Nome.
The above summary is certified to be in accordance with the informetion on file.

8th March, 1946.
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additional declaration Mﬂ ﬂ!
{qf x. 8 2 Forward & Son, Accountants) said;
. ds found in house oempi.dbyhﬁ-uam
r inventory of Jume 18th, which was in the =
3 of this work. 1 ean only tﬁsﬂ.m
nd ,lixnugrutmot ngi,—' '

{mminx'uny items in “A®) was Mt :un g'rm :
3 whose letter of s;w 3:‘&, 19&2.

&3: 1962; mﬁ December 30th, 1942, m&iw‘iu th!.l el
' r ‘5‘&, 1942, with *valuable fishing m.-gq' numg.

K’ﬁ m Mhﬂd to hn the propu'ty of Uncle (Pujimaten MITL, ‘

‘whio declared (see January 8th, 1946) the fol loringfta be stored
m bead 1ine 140 1bs.; Cod line $10.00; Cat ;ut. sao.m;

Lead Sinkers (200 uu.)_
Pig Lead (100 1bs.}
Laad {200 1ve.) |
Rope and Lead (200 fthms.)
Flashers (10 pr,)
mm- and Chadn | -
$* Cork Line (50')

;2 Gas Stoves (2) |

{(39) Band Saw ‘

{40) Brace and Bit (3)

{41) Lead (400 1bs.)

{42} Lead Lins (200 ftims.)

E. & 0. E.
6th MARCH, 1946.




" - FROM VESSELS RECORDS

Date: Marech 8, 1944
Hame} IBUMI, Naojiroe Reg. No.11860 File: 1574

Boat File No.: JFVDC 68
 'lnmn uf Vessel:wN,.I." 2381 35'x8'x4'(1930) Vivian Gas 15 HP (1938)
- Lio. or Reg. Fo,:  NEW WESTMINSTER 2381

i utval No.. . None

Ownor'a Valuation: $1,300.00

JFVDC Veluation: None

Custodian Valuation: None

Dates of Sale: March 6, 1942

. Purchaser: Wm. Clarke Gibson

| Sigﬁatura on Sales Papers: Tsutomu KIMOTO, agent for N. Izumi
Selling Prioe: $1,100.00

Paid to JFVDC epofoadoddenc: $1,100.00

Supervision Gosta- 11.00

Balance due Owner: $1,089.00

Paid to: Tsutomu KIMOTO, agent for N. IZumi 16£3/42
Looation of Boat at Sale: New Westminster

Claims Against Canadian Govt.: None

Additional Information: The Power of Attorney was sent to Registrar of
Shipping with the sales papers.

)kﬁwwﬁ”f;‘ f:/?ni(r .g/ )}772/£;E7%€?¢M{>»,1

”7“:;gff-z







/11 Btaok Exehange Blde.,
475 Howe Utpgut "
Vaiocouver, B.C.,
pMareoh 5th, 1947.

Custodian of Enemy Proporty,

Royal Bank Building TREASHRY kR .
Vancouver, B.0» DEPT.CLAIM $ 7L

Dear Sir: 7%

Re: IZUMI, Nao Jire #11860

. - - - - . B o~ = - - - ot — - - - e

This will acknowlcdse tho sum of $ 33.83
received from you on account of the coove montioned which

has been accounted for by this officc in the propar manner.

There has been no 0.2 Receipt issued in
this ingtance.

Yogsantruly,

G. COBURN,
Superviszing Treasury Officer.




711 Stock Txchange Bldge,
L75 Howe Street,
Vancouver, B C.,

Oets 22 /L6

Custodian of Enemy Property,
Royal Bank Building,
Vancouver, 3.C.

TREASURY DEPT.CLAIM § WV &
Dear Sir:

1574
Naojirc #1860

Please note that the above Japanese has
been repatriated to Japan. The following is the status
of his account with this Department, covering the
repatriation transactions:

Money turned in 2100, 55
Draft Issued- -~ -

It will be noted, therefore, that this
party is not indebted to this Department in this connection.
However, should any further monies come into your hands on
this account it should be turned over this office for
transmission to the Japanese in questi

£ WA S
-

4
L
~

Jlle

Yoyrg truly,

L
”

“ P.,G. €OBURN,

Supervising Treasury Officer.
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: Tz¢ my N BoTiRO
(nlease orint) ~Surnane ”_”vaen Name
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Chcququ(mpa;fpghcertlfied)_‘ . Dollare, Cente

.Liet Bank Neme ani Branch Amoun ti :

/A OO

s e et s e i A e

T0tal Bills
ver
Coprer

Total Oneques .

A i athis hasi

A€
Total Cheques

Total Amount 2040
- Teller's Initials

SO VAR R gt

e ——

Herewith monies as shown above.

6 31/
I wish to teke all of these funde with me 1o Japan, plus $ 0. -~
now on depoeit with the Custodian. Yee ' No:

| CNSE  SA——

i wish to take with me only the amount of the Government Guarantee
Yee No

Date: _@g_ i ST & P J%«ﬂm

~ Bignature
OR

I have no money to.turn in.

T — —

‘Signature”




SPECIMEN REPORT

G.W.MePherson Esq,,
AMithorized Deputy of the secretary of State
and/or Custodian,

506 Royal Bank Builuing,
- Vancouver, B.C.

Dear 8ir:-

Re: -~ NAOJIRO JZUHI_,___H,QRQ_LX“_{}_QL on No, 11860
; ¥ile No, W 4

in acecordance with JOur reguest dated 20th.

darch 1942 1 have investigated and taken control of the

following property as recorded on the above man's

registration form dated £1st. March 194%

1. BReal Property:
One three room awelling house with attic
Situated on Lot "E" of Lot 115, Clayoquot
District, Plan 3590.

Registered Owner Jinmatsu Izumi
Indefeasible Title No. 73218-I

No Encumbrances.

©« Personal Property:

No Furntture, excepting one inexpensive kitchen

table,




In connection therewith I have to report as follows:-

1. Location:
The hows is a three-room frame structure, one of eight
dwelling houses forming the Storm Bay settlement of
the Tofino Japanese, and accoraing to the Certificate
of Encumbrance is registered in the name of Jinmatsu

Izumi. The land upon which 1t stands 1s one acre in

area.

ding:
The house must be many years old, in a very dilapidated
condition; unpainted on the inside and on the outside.
Stove pipe through the roof. Access to the attic up-
stairs by stairs. Toilet facilities are in a privy out-
side
The approximate value in my estimation of the house would

be $50.00

d. HRecommendation:

The house be offered for a very small rent, and I would

suggest §3.00 monthly.

4. Remarks:-

1 found this house filthy, the attic littered with Junk
of all kinds. Unless the house is taken in hand, the
Junk removed, visits will be paid frequently by inguis-

itive persons. On two occasions I have had to re-nail

one of its two doors.

it
i fo
f:ha; /j [‘?




COPY, for File §#1574.

Kagslo, B. C.
Oct. 17, 1942.

Mr. G. H. P.‘r.,
Administration Dept.,
Office of the Custodian,
Vancouver, B. C.

Dear Sir:
Re File No. 1333.

The property mentioned in your letter of
October & s owned by me but I sold it to Mr.

Naojireé Tsumi long time ago, and I do not remember
any details of the transaection.

1 did pot register the property to the

Custodian as I thought the property was in the
name of the purchaser.

Yours very truly,

(Signed) J. Izumi.




1574 & 1333,
i, e

Ducambﬁr.t, 1942,

« Naojive 1IUMI
stration No. 11860,

'M Extension, B. C.
Dear 8irm

Fe bog to advise you that we have &
letter from Mr. Jmma su IZ0MI stating that he
sold you & long time ¢ the property described
as Lot "E¢ of ht. 15, yoquot District, Plan
3590, This bni.u the case, we would Cst that
U m hlu not M 3 Deed of Land

rm the transsctiom, ﬁlt
* favour m send §

T g AR

oping that m wiil give this matter
attention, we mm,

!oug:htrnlyt;;)

b .

G. H, Peers,
Administration Doplrtmt.
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S8looan City, B. C.,
Novembar B, 1943,

Mr. R. 6. Besll,
Administration Dept.,
Office of the Custodian,
Vanoouver, B.0.

I am in receipt of your letter of
s Stating that you hold for me oompleted Deed
inmatsu I1ZUMI covering the property
of Lot 115, Clayoquot District, Planm 3590%,
Ou are unable to proceed with the registration because
1943 taxes are not paid, these being $7.88 Tofino Sohool Distriet;
80 Village of Tofino general tax; §.55 Penalty bedause not paid

by lst July; total w :

I enclose herewith monsy order in the sum of
$13.93 to pey the sbove charges, as requested.

Hoping you will be able to proceed with the
registration of the property in . my name.

Yours very truly,

P

24 157411k 7

; /‘\ ‘ _/;- I R
IZ UM I, Ya oo Neojiro I #11860
e Custodian File No. 1874.
J* el » 1}’ / ) ¥ ” m‘\lw




LAND REGISTRY OFFICE
VICTORIA

January 10th, 1944

The Custodian,

Japanese Evacuation Section,
506 Royal Bank Building,
Vancouver, B.C.

Dear 8ir: i
- Attention of Mr. Cramer for
Title Examiner =
Your files 1574 and 1333 -

In reply to your letter of the 23rd
December, the application for transfer from Jimmatsu
Izumi to Naojiro Izumi was duly received by me
together with the fee of §5.00, and on 23rd December
the application was accepted under No.1l40219-I.
Registration has not yet been effected but it will
be completed as soon as possibhle.

The postcard (returned herewith) showing
that registration is completed under No.139613-I refers
to Katsuyori Murakami (your file 1364), part of the
East Half of Seotion 3, Range 2 East, North Salt Spring
Island, Cowichan Distriet.
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EVACUATION SECTION
Recd JUN 40 1984
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LAND REGISTRY OFFICE
VICTORIA

e C————

June 19th, 1944,

The Custodian,
Japanese Tvacuation Sesction,
508 Royal Bank Bldg.
Vancouver, R.C,
Attention of Mr. Cramer

Dear Sir:

Your file 1074,

In reply to your letter of the 17th inst.
the property ander Certificate of Title 140219-1,
in the name of NaojJiro Izumi, is vested in the
Custodien, and in cases where the property is so
vested the certificate of title is held on file

in this office,

Yours truly,

H.d. Urene
hegist




1530

13279

1574
1600/14/.0/1 4933 23rd August, 1idie

P, E. Malon, Esc.,
wm. -!I Gl

Desr Sir

Re: Catalogue Kos. 68l to 285
4 Sev. Tard

¥e rogret that a consicdersble time hus elspred in dealing
with the terders which we received on the Storm Say properties.

¥We potice that you originslly n-de en offer of 3700,00 on
the five purcvels, A, B, C, D, snd B but thet on conpidersiion you
declided to withdriw your offer,

An irndeperdent walusmtion of these properties in thelir
prefent conditiem would still indicaie that 3700.00 would be the
minisus asount shich could be rTecom-ened for seceplabre.

YWe would Le prepared %o desl with this muitter without
further delay ard wre therefore wsriting % wow i{ you would wish to
reney your offer of 2700.00, su.ject to prior sele und other offe ¢
in wiioh cese 1t ould be glven favoursile corcidery tion.

»

Tours truly,

¥. G. Shears,
Uirector.




November 13, 1944

: m 1574

GEEDITORY Naojiro IZUMI, #11860

DEBTORs Canadian Govermnment

”Il $21.75
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gs:tﬁnnrftho_auatodian,

- 506 Royal Benk Building,

‘Hestings and Oranville,
YANCODVER, B, C.

Dear Sirs:

The secretary of the Tofine
Parent«Tescher's Association informed me of
the sale of the Jaganese school buildsmg and
property at Tofino, and that the proceeds of
- this sble was decided amongst the members of
- the Assoclation, :

. S ' I am one of the members so

1 believe there is a oredit to oy acoount at
your office, I would be greatly obliged 1f
you will forvard this amount to m&:as. “soon
as possible, : -

Thanking you, I remain,

Yours truly,




Slocan { b Co s
June 2 945
¥ |

: Thg Gffice of the Custodian,
_‘Rﬁyﬁl Bank Building,
o ’FVWR B, 0.

: Dﬁhr Sirs:

As mentioned in the enclosed
letter, there is a credit to my account in
“the uun of $19.64, in rull payment of mf |
my sharée, I wish to have this amount forwarded

to me a0 thlt 1 ¢an pay some of my personal
‘debts,

5 . Your prompt attention %o this
“matter would be greatly appreciated. :

Yours truly,

.-—“1{#,/

e

ap Jiro




$loé&n City

B.C.,
Jume 25, 194

[ i
EVACUATION SECTION.

RN ::;.\,.,.'s

Hagtines &

Voanocouver, B S
-

: v r 2 ‘m‘f
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Jeax Girnt | | e
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I note thet all assets ¢f the Tofino
Jap enese Assocliation held by you h ave neen sold
and thet the net residue now held by you for
aoccount fo the Associstion amounts to 46le36e

Being a menmber of this Association, in
good gtanding, 1 hereby approve of ,h diciasion
of & meeting of members to meXke o P rata 42

tritution of the abovs ascetsand would azk you
orsdit ny account with (19,84 in full poyment
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00 1182, Ay

roysl Censdies: Toglnoers,

- Tofioe, B 0.

tove sy, Ii)rm@. Bs Co
o it ZR
Tour al'fexr %o purciuse the above proserty for tie sum
of 300,00 hes tow: receiwd snd consldered. This 15 to adviees you thet we
thils offer. WilK yu pleae
foreurd %0 us & certilied cheque for the Mull smount of the purdhcss price,
namely, $100,00, i
windng Kindly sivise the fuli nssw, scdres: snd pooupution of
e perece in whose naie Wis property 1s to le registered sl also siate
ethor or not the proosed regletersd owner is & British Sulject,

; The neoessary doouments will then be prepared smi forwarded
%0 the Setretar; of State at Ottews, and if our recocwend:tion Lz scted uron,
the doouments will be signed and retwrned.

AfSer the doounenis hove leoen registered a stotenn: of
-daumw of Saxer, soto. will e prepured, incliuding reglstrution fons, s
forwurced o ym.

Your: truly,




Res Lot "A® of Lot 115, Plan 3590; and Lot "E* of
me

ctte st B T o i e o e
S TN S T Aot See rogariing the o iwopestios
isoluded in your inelusive offer (of $700,00) are roudy,

. 3 properiies the
- sdtmtion is complicsted ty the fuod that Bstatas of deceaded Japanese are
iavelved and it appears posaible that tho amount of your offer may be ine

‘ Rt %o ring S poyments up-toe=date and covor eost of
procecdings, eto,

and suggestion (1) would

stagpod aduressec omvelope is cuclosed for your comveniemce
and » prompt reply will be appreciated,

Tours vy tuly,




i _Ev'i UAT-lQN SECTION

dlogan City
August 4,'1§45.

Mr. B. G. Beldl,
‘Administration Depattment,
Office of the C,stodian,
VANCOUVER B, C,

Dearfir:

Re: Tofino Japanese Assaciation

I am in veceipt of veur lattey
of July 27th, informing me of the credit to my
account in the sum of £19.64 in full settlemént
of my shave of the Assoclation's assets,

I wish to withdraw this amount
to pay some of By personal debts,

Your promrpt attention to this
matter will be greatly appreaciated..

Yours truly,

lao‘ ro 1ZUM]
F“—G-HO. 11860
File No, 1574




Ure Gaajive 1301,
Begintration 5o, 11860,
W Yor:cs,

Sleocan, B. C.

Pear &irs

Faesse Lo Infuwuwed Wal the clovw preperty 1s i
‘ of sale ou the beele of ¢ valustion independontly seds and foliows
ing directione fosuec frou Ottase. The price obtained is $300,00 which
#lll be subject to the utual charges for the sale of any Peal progerty.

Sl scle will be oredited 1o your scéount snd will
u e sale i3 conploted. 4 detalled statecent of
W you when the natter is ocogciuded.

Tours. teuly,




50T, JONN BLLIOTT
(purenaser)

L snsami xiiis e Custodian of Enesy Property

SAALGSUES OF alelULTUMIS
(4s at sugust 9, 1945)

Purchase prioce
Chegues received
Registration fees on deed - $100,00 g
Purctisser's progortion of taxes for .945 paid -
454365 = §18,70
Dalanve owing Wy purciaser




O«otober :‘6' l%’.

Cptalogue ko, 885
Stors Buy, Tofino, E. C.

Title to the sbove described property has vow Leen
received in your name and is ready for delivery.

Mjustoents as of August Fth, L340, sue shown on She
enclosed shoot, have beet caloulited mxi & balance of §11.63 Bas Leen
charged o you.

Ploase sail us & chegus for the above ssofmnt and &t
the sse tine return 0 ¥¢ Lhe attasched cantrol receipt, duly sligned, apon
receipt of which title will e seut Uy registered sail to you or to eny
persan designsted Ly you.

Yours truly,

George Peters,
Mziristration [Depertment,




ﬂh Io. 157&

Stors Bay, Tof l- c.
E/115/Clayoquot Dist /3590
Certificate of Title No. 155449-1

Control of the above described property is by me hereby acknowledged and
1 agree that all adjustments and incidents comnnected with the sale to me
of this property have been settled.

B. C., this_7th day ofjiovembar

e N oM & MVERR,




: av AGUATION SECTION
1 m'

T ARSI
‘ﬂhfm_w-/gﬂ}z

S1ocan-

R, G, Bell,
&dménlttrCtlon DeB
ffice of the uaiodian,
VAECOUYVER, B. C,

Dear Sir:
Re: File No. 1574

On August 1lth last I received a letter

from you re the sale of my property at Storm Bay,
Tofino, B, C., E/115/Clayoquot Dist./3590 for which
a detalled statement was to follow and not yet received.

Also on Augunt l4th,a reply was received
from you re my letter requesting you to send me the
amount. of $§19.64 to my credit being my share of the
proceeds of the Japanese Agsociation, Tofind, B, C.

In this letter you stated that after paying for taxes,
ete., my account shows a smal! debit balance. 1 am
. Quite at a loss to understand why this is so. I xpd

paid tax for the first-year evactation, 1942, therefore
there are just the three year tax deduo%ionn and general
preﬂaeao

Pleape forward a statement of the transaction
together with detalls of my account.

Your prompt and careful attention to this
matter will he pgreatly appreciated.

Yours truly,

Naojiro IZUMI




B Ayt e R

PSR ARR T T Mttt

Mﬂnrﬁmnhmmwrﬁmuhm
m,h-mmnitbrmmﬁuﬁmmanhmamm
‘mnmmmmmmtmtmmm
forrvd % the eredit of your socoumte




STATEMENT RE SALE OF: mame:  Meojire IDREE, MLISE0,
Catalogue No: @lfe File No: 3 ie

Street Address: Btoms Bey, Tollse. 5. O

Legal Demoription: Bedl/Clipeuunt bhate/ 390,

Date of Sale and Adjustments .....co00..

Sale Price

Hhad Embate SeaREm O ommt nel o
Charge for Valuation

Charge for Advertising

land Registry Office Transmission Fee

Encumbrances:

VO

A justments:

Taxes

Net Proceeds credited to your account

Pobruary 19th, 1946,

Dnte:.'I.lll..‘.....l‘.‘.

. w LR U I

; fire Goo, Peters,
compiled Dy:..l"'ll.ll!l..l‘.'.'l".




Slocan City, B. C.,
February 22, 1946,

Mr. R. G. Bell,

Adméniatrntion Dept.l
ffice of the -ustodian,
VARCOUVER, B. C.

Dear Sir:

Re: File No. 1874
Cat. No. 885

I am in receipt of your leteer
dated February 19th, enclosing a complete statement
of transactions re sale of my ppoperty at Tofino,

B. C., also a full statement of my account showing
&8 balance of $94.38 to my credit.

As 1 am in need of money to pay

someé of my personal debts, please forward the above
amount to me as soocn as possible.

Yours very truly, i
Hongmzy—

Naojiro IZUMI




Registration No.
Slocan City, B. C,

ir. Nagjire xm!
’

Bes FKinences.

We are in recseipt of your letter of the Jand
witimo asking for the remittanecs of the balance of youwr sceount

Before the Custodian can relecse all the funds in
bis hands he requires to know the position of any outstanding
liabilities registered aguinst such assets. In this case the only
elais registared against you is one of $33.83 filed by the liguidators
of M. Furuya Company, and we would be otliged if you would let ws

know if this elaim is correct and what, if anything, has been dome
about it.

Yours truly,

RQ Go Bﬂlml—.
Adainistration Departuaent.




wr"'(my‘
Slocan City, ﬁ. C..

July 12, 1946,

ir. R. G. Bell,
Adminiltratxon Dapt.
Office of theCustodian,
VANCOUVER,B.C,

Dear 8ir:

Re: File “o. 1574
Cat, NoL 885

A few weeks ago I wrote you

requesting the remittance of $94.38 the amount

in full to my credit at your office. As yet
I have had no remitiance or a letier from you
regarding same.

Kindly advise by reéturn mail

as I aw anxious to receive the money,

Yours sruly,

Naojiro IZUMI
Reg. No. 11860




July 15th, 1946,

Mr: Naojiro m.‘
Registration No. 11860,
Slooan City, B. C.

Dear Sir:

Bes TFinapoes.

Ne are in receipt of your letter of the 25th ultime requesting the
remittance of §94.38, representing the balance of your funds in Oustodian's hands.

In our letter of the Bth March we advised you that the olaism ($33.83)

mmtmwl.mmwwmn.nmw,wumm
is liquidated by payment or cancellation a sufficient reserve must be retained im
%0 meet this liability.

Dot heard from you in reply to our letter and must therefors
balanoe 13 not $94.38 but $60.55. We are prepared to release
to the approval of the Department of Labour, Japanese

b 4 request to the Departaent they have replied as

*The above-named man 1s an Old-age pensioner ari as he has signed
for repatriation we recommend that the above-mentioned sum be held intact
until that time when this Departasnt will have to supplement tiis sun to make
Wp the $200.00 which Mr. IZUMI will take with him at the time of repatriation.”

You will therefore receive your balance at time of repatriation, as part of the
$200,00 to be paid %o you then,

We take admt#go of this opportunity to give you a btrief r-m‘at
our administration of your affairs, as shown by a review of your fils comple ted
W.

As you are aware, the policies in regard to the management and sube
Sequent liquidation of your property were decided upon by the Government of Canada,
and while the problem was a difficult ome for all concernsd, we can assure you

mtitmmwomotwuofﬁoot-ourryoutmoaopolteminucmfnl
and fair s manner as possille.

In conformity with the Dominion Govermmemt's policy of liquidation
| property at Stomm Bay (Tofino) was included in a collective sale of all the
5) properties situated there. You were advised of this sale on August 1llth, 1943,
& complete statement of the transaction being sent you on February 19th, 1946,

(Over)




Rerscnal Propertry: Tour file shows that you shipped all your chattels ahead of
your own departure from Storm Bay.

£ " Your Fishing Vessel, the "N. I.%, was sold, through the
apane | vmmmmzm,mmm.m,mutmm
mm being paid to you, through Tsutomu KIMOTO, on Mareh 16%h, 1942.

Transportation charges connected with the delivery of your
scovered from the Government in the sum of $21.75 and credited

Your propertionate share of the liguidated assets of the Tofino
hpuou tz‘:lmuum was eredited te your sccount on July 27th, 1945, in the sum
of $19.6

w mmd&hfndmmtywild.dtumctthoWd

-

w free balance standing at your credit at the present time iz, as
.| aban, $60.55. .

This would appear to mccount for all property of every kind left

by you in the protected arsa which vested in the Custodian, and in order that you
may confirm this, we enclose a stamped addressed snvelope for your convenienge.

Yours truly,

’

R. G. Bell,
Administration Departmemt.




